XI CORRIDA E CAMINHADA SAO JOAQUIM - 6K - 2016

6 KM - Masculino - CONDOMINO
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Num.

19
13
46
80
64
58
92

Nome

CARIVALDO DAMASCENO ALECRIM
JORGE TADEU ROSSETTO
SILVIANO G. AVILA

EDUARDO MARTINS

PAULO A. HOLLAND

MARCIO

ROBERTO SQUARZONI

52
49
37
51
56
65

Faixa
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

T2 25

Tempo
00:31:16
00:32:59
00:33:25
00:33:44
00:34:45
00:46:11
00:51:07

Liquido
00:31:16
00:32:57
00:33:25
00:33:44
00:34:41
00:46:06
00:50:44
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